Under 12 Group 1
Pool 1 at Primula
Berowra A
Northbridge B
Wahroonga A

Pool 2 at Primula
Stlves A
Northbridge C
Lindfield A

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Primula

Pool 3 at Comenarra
Hornsby Heights A
North Sydney United B
Mt Colah A

Pool 4 at Comenarra
Lindfield B

North Sydney United A
Northbridge A

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Comenarra

Final Winner Semi A

at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Under 12 Group 2

Pool 1 at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Mongo A
Bannockburn A
North Sydney United D

Pool 2 at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Lane Cove A
Lindfield C
Kissing Point A

Semi A Winner Pool 1

at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Pool 3 at Bob Campbell
West Pymble A
Asquith A

Stlves B

UNDER 12

Wahroonga A
Berowra A
Northbridge B

Lindfield A
Stlves A
Northbridge C

Winner Pool 2

Mt Colah A
Hornsby Heights A
North Sydney United B

Northbridge A
Lindfield B
North Sydney United A

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

North Sydney United D
Mongo A
Bannockburn A

Kissing Point A
Lane Cove A
Lindfield C

Winner Pool 2

Stlves B
West Pymble A
Asquith A

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:00

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10



Pool 4 at Bob Campbell
Greenwich A

Chatswood Rangers Blue
Northbridge E

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Bob Campbell

Final Winner Semi A

at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Under 12 Group 3

Pool 1 at George Christie
Prouille A

Northbridge F
Wahroonga B

Pool 2 at George Christie
Berowra B

Hornsby Heights B
Lindfield E

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at George Christie

Pool 3 at Auluba
Kissing Point B
Northbridge G
Bannockburn B

Pool 4 at Auluba
Stlves C

Hornsby Heights C
Lindfield D

Semi Winner Pool 3
at Auluba

Final Winner Semi A
at Montview 2 (east)

Under 12 Group 4

Pool 1 at Pottery Green
North Sydney United G
Mt Colah B

Sacred Heart Mosman A

Pool 2 at Pottery Green
Lane Cove B

Gordon A

West Pymble B

Northbridge E

Greenwich A

Chatswood Rangers Blue
Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Wahroonga B
Prouille A
Northbridge F

Lindfield E
Berowra B
Hornsby Heights B

Winner Pool 2

Bannockburn B
Kissing Point B
Northbridge G

Lindfield D
Stlves C
Hornsby Heights C

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Sacred Heart Mosman A
North Sydney United G
Mt Colah B

West Pymble B
Lane Cove B
Gordon A

8:55
9:45
10:35
11:15

12:30

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:30

10:00
10:50
11:40

10:25
11:15
12:05



Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Pottery Green

Pool 3 at Kingsford Smith
St Michael's A
Northbridge H

Chatswood Rangers White

Pool 4 at Kingsford Smith
Lindfield F
Brooklyn A
Berowra C

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Kingsford Smith

Final Winner Semi A
at Blackman 1 (east)

Under 13 Group 1
Pool 1 at Montview 2 (east)

Hornsby Heights A
Lindfield A
Hornsby RSL X

Pool 2 at Montview 2 (east)

St lves A
Northbridge A
Lindfield B

Semi Winner Pool 1
at Montview 2 (east)

Pool 3 at Howson
Kissing Point A
North Sydney United A
Kissing Point A
Berowra A

Berowra A
Wahroonga A

Final Winner Semi
at Montview 2 (east)

Winner Pool 2

Chatswood Rangers White
St Michael's A
Northbridge H

Berowra C
Lindfield F
Brooklyn A

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

UNDER 13

Hornsby RSL X
Hornsby Heights A
Lindfield A

Lindfield B
St lves A
Northbridge A

Winner Pool 2

Wahroonga A
Berowra A

North Sydney United A
Wahroonga A

Kissing Point A

North Sydney United A

Winner Pool 3

12:45

10:00
10:50
11:40

10:25
11:15
12:05

12:45

2:00

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

9:00

9:25

9:50
10:15
10:40
11:05

12:30



Under 13 Group 2

Pool 1 at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Lane Cove A
Asquith A
North Turramurra A

Pool 2 at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Greenwich A
Berowra B
North Sydney United B

Semi A Winner Pool 1

at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Pool 3 at Mowbray PS

Chatswood Rangers White

Sacred Heart Pymble A
West Pymble A

Pool 4 at Mowbray PS
Northbridge B
Kissing Point B
Lindfield C

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Mowbray PS

Final Winner Semi A

at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Under 13 Group 3
Pool 1 at Foxglove 2 (west)

Mt Colah B

Lane Cove B

Mt Colah B

Chatswood Rangers Blue
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Hornsby RSL A

Pool 2 at Foxglove 1 (east)
Berowra C

Lindfield D

Berowra C

Hornsby Heights B
Hornsby Heights B
Gordon A

Final Winner Pool 1
at Montview 2 (east)

North Turramurra A
Lane Cove A
Asquith A

North Sydney United B
Greenwich A
Berowra B

Winner Pool 2

West Pymble A
Chatswood Rangers White
Sacred Heart Pymble A

Lindfield C
Northbridge B
Kissing Point B

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Hornsby RSL A
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Lane Cove B

Hornsby RSL A

Mt Colah B

Lane Cove B

Gordon A
Hornsby Heights B
Lindfield D
Gordon A
Berowra C
Lindfield D

Winner Pool 2

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

12:30

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35

2:00



Under 14 Group 1

Pool 1 at Naremburn lower
Northbridge S

Mongo A

Lindfield A

Pool 2 at Naremburn lower

Northbridge A
Hornsby RSL A
Lindfield B

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Naremburn lower

Pool 3 at Naremburn upper
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Hornsby Heights A

West Pymble A

Pool 4 at Naremburn upper
Wahroonga A

Berowra A

NSBHS A

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Naremburn upper

Final Winner Semi A

at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Under 14 Group 2
Pool 1 at Saiala
Gordon A

North Sydney United C
Lane Cove A

Pool 2 at Saiala
Bannockburn A

Lane Cove B

North Sydney United H

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Saiala

Pool 3 at Charles Bean
Lindfield C

Mt Colah A

West Pymble B

UNDER 14

Lindfield A
Northbridge S
Mongo A

Lindfield B
Northbridge A
Hornsby RSL A

Winner Pool 2

West Pymble A
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Hornsby Heights A

NSBHS A
Wahroonga A
Berowra A

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Lane Cove A
Gordon A
North Sydney United C

North Sydney United H
Bannockburn A
Lane Cove B

Winner Pool 2

West Pymble B
Lindfield C
Mt Colah A

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:00

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10



Pool 4 at Charles Bean
Kissing Point A
Chatswood Rangers White
Berowra B

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Charles Bean

Final Winner Semi A
at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Under 14 Group 3
Pool 1 at Wellington
NSBHS B

Lindfield D

NSBHS B

Hornsby Heights B
Hornsby RSL B
Hornsby Heights B

Pool 2 at Mowbray PS
Asquith A
Mt Colah B
Brooklyn A

Final Winner Pool 1
at Blackman 2 (artificial west)

Under 15 Group 1

Pool 1 at Montview 1 (west)
West Pymble A

Hornsby Heights A
Lindfield A

Pool 2 at Montview 1 (west)
Lindfield B

Mt Colah A

Hornsby Heights B

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Montview 1 (west)

Pool 3 at Mt Kuring-gai
Northbridge A

Berowra A

Chatswood Rangers Blue

Berowra B
Kissing Point A
Chatswood Rangers White

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Hornsby Heights B
Hornsby RSL B
Lindfield D
Hornsby RSL B
NSBHS B
Lindfield D

Brooklyn A
Asquith A
Mt Colah B

Winner Pool 2

UNDER 15

Lindfield A
West Pymble A
Hornsby Heights A

Hornsby Heights B
Lindfield B
Mt Colah A

Winner Pool 2

Chatswood Rangers Blue
Northbridge A
Berowra A

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:30

10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35

12:00
12:25
12:50

2:00

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:55
9:45
10:35



Pool 4 at Mt Kuring-gai
Kissing Point A
Northbridge B

Lane Cove A

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Mt Kuring-gai

Final Winner Semi A
at Montview 1 (west)

Under 15 Group 2
Pool 1 at The Glade
Wahroonga A
Northbridge C
Greenwich A

Pool 2 at The Glade
Lindfield D

Chatswood Rangers White
Stlves A

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at The Glade

Pool 3 at Asquith Park
NSBHS A

Kissing Point B
Asquith A

Pool 4 at Mills Park
Hornsby RSL A
Lindfield C
Hornsby RSL A
West Pymble B

Mt Colah B

West Pymble B

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Asquith

Final Winner Semi A
at Montview 1 (west)

Lane Cove A
Kissing Point A
Northbridge B

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Greenwich A
Wahroonga A
Northbridge C

St lves A
Lindfield D
Chatswood Rangers White

Winner Pool 2

Asquith A
NSBHS A
Kissing Point B

West Pymble B
Mt Colah B
Lindfield C
Mt Colah B
Hornsby RSL A
Lindfield C

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

8:30
9:20
10:10

11:15

1:00

10:15
11:05
11:55

10:40
11:30
12:20

1:00

12:00
12:25
12:50

10:00
10:25
10:50
11:15
11:40
12:05

1:30

2:30



Under 16 Group 1

Pool 1 at Cammeray
North Sydney United A
West Pymble A
Lindfield A

Pool 2 at Cammeray
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Berowra A

Lane Cove A

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Cammeray

Pool 3 at Northbridge
Lindfield B

Asquith A

Kissing Point A

Pool 4 at Northbridge
Northbridge A
Bannockburn A
Wahroonga A

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Northbridge

Final Winner Semi A

at Blackman 1 (artificial east)

Under 16 Group 2
Pool 1 at Parklands
West Pymble B
Stlves A

Hornsby Heights A

Pool 2 at Parklands
SH Pymble A

North Sydney United B
Berowra B

Final Winner Pool 1
at Montview 1 (west)

UNDER 16

Lindfield A
North Sydney United A
West Pymble A

Lane Cove A
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Berowra A

Winner Pool 2

Kissing Point A
Lindfield B
Asquith A

Wahroonga A
Northbridge A
Bannockburn A

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

Hornsby Heights A
West Pymble B
Stlves A

Berowra B
SH Pymble A
North Sydney United B

Winner Pool 2

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:30

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

12:30



Under 18 Group 1
Pool 1 at Berowra
Berowra A
Lindfield X

Kissing Point A

Pool 2 at Berowra
Kissing Point B
Lane Cove A
Lindfield A

Semi A Winner Pool 1
at Berowra

Pool 3 at Asquith
Asquith A
Greenwich A
Berowra X

Pool 4 at Asquith
Hornsby Heights A
Chatswood Rangers Blue
Stlves B

Semi B Winner Pool 3
at Asquith

Final Winner Semi A
at Montview 1 (west)

Under 18 Group 2
Pool 1 at Mimosa
West Pymble A
Berowra B

Stlves A

Pool 2 at Mimosa
Stlves C

Kissing Point C
Hornsby Heights B

Semi Winner Pool 1
at Mimosa

UNDER 18

Kissing Point A
Berowra A
Lindfield X

Lindfield A
Kissing Point B
Lane Cove A

Winner Pool 2

Berowra X
Asquith A
Greenwich A

Stlves B
Hornsby Heights A
Chatswood Rangers Blue

Winner Pool 4

Winner Semi B

St lves A
West Pymble A
Berowra B

Hornsby Heights B
Stlves C
Kissing Point C

Winner Pool 2

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

8:30
9:20
10:10

8:55
9:45
10:35

11:15

1:30

9:30
10:20
11:10

9:55
10:45
11:35

12:15



Pool 3 at Parklands

Mt Colah A Lindfield B 11:30
Hornsby RSL A Mt Colah A 11:55
Lindfield B Hornsby RSL A 12:20
Final Winner Semi Winner Pool 3 2:00

at Montview 1 (west)



