Under 12 Group 1 Pool 1 at Primula		
Berowra A	Wahroonga A	8:30
Northbridge B	Berowra A	9:20
Wahroonga A	Northbridge B	10:10
Pool 2 at Primula		
St Ives A	Lindfield A	8:55
Northbridge C	St Ives A	9:45
Lindfield A	Northbridge C	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1 at Primula	Winner Pool 2	11:15
Pool 3 at Comenarra		
Hornsby Heights A	Mt Colah A	8:30
North Sydney United B	Hornsby Heights A	9:20
Mt Colah A	North Sydney United B	10:10
Pool 4 at Comenarra		
Lindfield B	Northbridge A	8:55
North Sydney United A	Lindfield B	9:45
Northbridge A	North Sydney United A	10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Comenarra	Winner Pool 4	11:15
Final Winner Semi A at Blackman 1 (artificial east)	Winner Semi B	1:00
Under 12 Group 2 Pool 1 at Blackman 1 (artificial east)		
Mongo A	North Sydney United D	8:30
Bannockburn A	Mongo A	9:20
North Sydney United D	Bannockburn A	10:10
Pool 2 at Blackman 1 (artificial east)		
Lane Cove A	Kissing Point A	8:55
Lindfield C	Lane Cove A	9:45
Kissing Point A	Lindfield C	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1 at Blackman 1 (artificial east)	Winner Pool 2	11:15
Pool 3 at Bob Campbell		
West Pymble A	St Ives B	8:30
Asquith A	West Pymble A	9:20
St Ives B	Asquith A	10:10

Pool 4 at E	Bob Campbell		
Greenwic	h A	Northbridge E	8:55
Chatswood	d Rangers Blue	Greenwich A	9:45
Northbridg	e E	Chatswood Rangers Blue	10:35
Semi B	Winner Pool 3	Winner Pool 4	11:15
at Bob Ca	mpbell		
Final	Winner Semi A	Winner Semi B	12:30
at Blackm	an 1 (artificial east)		
Under 12	Group 3		
	George Christie		
Prouille A	_	Wahroonga B	8:30
Northbridg		Prouille A	9:20
Wahroong		Northbridge F	10:10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ 2	. Total Endge 1	
Pool 2 at G	George Christie		
Berowra E	3	Lindfield E	8:55
Hornsby H	eights B	Berowra B	9:45
Lindfield E		Hornsby Heights B	10:35
Semi A	Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at George	Christie		
Pool 3 at A	\ <u>uluba</u>		
Kissing Po	oint B	Bannockburn B	8:30
Northbridg	e G	Kissing Point B	9:20
Bannockbu		Northbridge G	10:10
5 4 4			
Pool 4 at A	<u>Auluba</u>		0.55
St Ives C		Lindfield D	8:55
Hornsby H	_	St Ives C	9:45
Lindfield D		Hornsby Heights C	10:35
Semi	Winner Pool 3	Winner Pool 4	11:15
at Auluba			
Final	Winner Semi A	Winner Semi B	1:30
	ew 2 (east)	William Collin D	1.00
Under 12	-		
	Pottery Green		
-	ney United G	Sacred Heart Mosman A	10:00
Mt Colah E	3	North Sydney United G	10:50
Sacred He	art Mosman A	Mt Colah B	11:40
Pool 2 at F	Pottery Green		
Lane Cove	_	West Pymble B	10:25
Gordon A		Lane Cove B	11:15
West Pyml	ble B	Gordon A	12:05
- · · , · · · ·			

Semi A Winner Pool 1 at Pottery Green	Winner Pool 2	12:45
Pool 3 at Kingsford Smith St Michael's A Northbridge H Chatswood Rangers White	Chatswood Rangers White St Michael's A Northbridge H	10:00 10:50 11:40
Pool 4 at Kingsford Smith Lindfield F Brooklyn A Berowra C	Berowra C Lindfield F Brooklyn A	10:25 11:15 12:05
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Kingsford Smith	Winner Pool 4	12:45
Final Winner Semi A at Blackman 1 (east)	Winner Semi B	2:00
	UNDER 13	
Under 13 Group 1 Pool 1 at Montview 2 (east) Hornsby Heights A Lindfield A Hornsby RSL X	Hornsby RSL X Hornsby Heights A Lindfield A	8:30 9:20 10:10
Pool 2 at Montview 2 (east) St Ives A Northbridge A Lindfield B	Lindfield B St Ives A Northbridge A	8:55 9:45 10:35
Semi Winner Pool 1 at Montview 2 (east)	Winner Pool 2	11:15
Pool 3 at Howson Kissing Point A North Sydney United A Kissing Point A Berowra A Berowra A Wahroonga A	Wahroonga A Berowra A North Sydney United A Wahroonga A Kissing Point A North Sydney United A	9:00 9:25 9:50 10:15 10:40 11:05
Final Winner Semi at Montview 2 (east)	Winner Pool 3	12:30

Under 13 Group 2		
Pool 1 at Blackman 2 (artificial west)		
Lane Cove A	North Turramurra A	8:30
Asquith A	Lane Cove A	9:20
North Turramurra A	Asquith A	10:10
	·	
Pool 2 at Blackman 2 (artificial west)		
Greenwich A	North Sydney United B	8:55
Berowra B	Greenwich A	9:45
North Sydney United B	Berowra B	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at Blackman 2 (artificial west)		
Pool 3 at Mowbray PS		
Chatswood Rangers White	West Pymble A	8:30
Sacred Heart Pymble A	Chatswood Rangers White	9:20
West Pymble A	Sacred Heart Pymble A	10:10
Pool 4 at Mowbray PS		
Northbridge B	Lindfield C	8:55
Kissing Point B	Northbridge B	9:45
Lindfield C	Kissing Point B	10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3	Winner Pool 4	11:15
at Mowbray PS		
Final Winner Semi A	Winner Semi B	12:30
at Blackman 2 (artificial west)		
Under 13 Group 3		
Pool 1 at Foxglove 2 (west)		
Mt Colah B	Hornsby RSL A	10:30
Lane Cove B	Chatswood Rangers Blue	10:55
Mt Colah B	Lane Cove B	11:20
Chatswood Rangers Blue	Hornsby RSL A	11:45
Chatswood Rangers Blue	Mt Colah B	12:10
Hornsby RSL A	Lane Cove B	12:35
Pool 2 at Foxglove 1 (east)		
Berowra C	Gordon A	10:30
Lindfield D	Hornsby Heights B	10:55
Berowra C	Lindfield D	11:20
Hornsby Heights B	Gordon A	11:45
Hornsby Heights B	Berowra C	12:10
G	Ling altitude D	40.05

Lindfield D

Winner Pool 2

12:35

2:00

Gordon A

at Montview 2 (east)

Winner Pool 1

Final

Under 14 Group 1		
Pool 1 at Naremburn lower		
Northbridge S	Lindfield A	8:30
Mongo A	Northbridge S	9:20
Lindfield A	Mongo A	10:10
Pool 2 at Naremburn lower		
Northbridge A	Lindfield B	8:55
Hornsby RSL A	Northbridge A	9:45
Lindfield B	Hornsby RSL A	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at Naremburn lower		
Pool 3 at Naremburn upper		
Chatswood Rangers Blue	West Pymble A	8:30
Hornsby Heights A	Chatswood Rangers Blue	9:20
West Pymble A	Hornsby Heights A	10:10
Pool 4 at Naremburn upper		
Wahroonga A	NSBHS A	8:55
Berowra A	Wahroonga A	9:45
NSBHS A	Berowra A	10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Naremburn upper	Winner Pool 4	11:15
Final Winner Semi A at Blackman 2 (artificial west)	Winner Semi B	1:00
Under 14 Group 2		
Pool 1 at Saiala		
Gordon A	Lane Cove A	8:30
North Sydney United C	Gordon A	9:20
Lane Cove A	North Sydney United C	10:10
Pool 2 at Saiala		
Bannockburn A	North Sydney United H	8:55
Lane Cove B	Bannockburn A	9:45
North Sydney United H	Lane Cove B	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1 at Saiala	Winner Pool 2	11:15
Pool 3 at Charles Bean		
Lindfield C	West Pymble B	8:30
Mt Colah A	Lindfield C	9:20
West Pymble B	Mt Colah A	10:10

Pool 4 at Charles Bean Kissing Point A Chatswood Rangers White Berowra B	Berowra B Kissing Point A Chatswood Rangers White	8:55 9:45 10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Charles Bean	Winner Pool 4	11:15
Final Winner Semi A at Blackman 2 (artificial west)	Winner Semi B	1:30
Under 14 Group 3 Pool 1 at Wellington		
NSBHS B	Hornsby Heights B	10:30
Lindfield D	Hornsby RSL B	10:55
NSBHS B	Lindfield D	11:20
Hornsby Heights B	Hornsby RSL B	11:45
Hornsby RSL B	NSBHS B	12:10
•	Lindfield D	12:35
Hornsby Heights B	Lindheid D	12.33
Pool 2 at Mowbray PS		
Asquith A	Brooklyn A	12:00
Mt Colah B	Asquith A	12:25
Brooklyn A	Mt Colah B	12:50
BIOORIYITA	WIT COIGH B	12.50
Final Winner Pool 1 at Blackman 2 (artificial west)	Winner Pool 2	2:00
	UNDER 15	
Under 15 Group 1		
Pool 1 at Montview 1 (west)		
West Pymble A	Lindfield A	8:30
Hornsby Heights A	West Pymble A	9:20
Lindfield A	Hornsby Heights A	10:10
Lindhold //	riomady rioighta /t	10.10
Pool 2 at Montview 1 (west)		
Lindfield B	Hornsby Heights B	8:55
Mt Colah A	Lindfield B	9:45
Hornsby Heights B	Mt Colah A	10:35
Tiombby Floights B	Wit Coldin / C	10.00
Semi A Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at Montview 1 (west)		
Pool 3 at Mt Kuring-gai		
Northbridge A	Chatswood Rangers Blue	8:55
_	Chalswood Rangers Dide	
Berowra A	_	
Chatswood Rangers Blue	Northbridge A Berowra A	9:45 10:35

Pool 4 at Mt Kuring-gai Kissing Point A Northbridge B Lane Cove A	Lane Cove A Kissing Point A Northbridge B	8:30 9:20 10:10
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Mt Kuring-gai	Winner Pool 4	11:15
Final Winner Semi A at Montview 1 (west)	Winner Semi B	1:00
Under 15 Group 2 Pool 1 at The Glade Wahroonga A Northbridge C	Greenwich A Wahroonga A	10:15 11:05
Greenwich A	Northbridge C	11:55
Pool 2 at The Glade Lindfield D Chatswood Rangers White St Ives A	St Ives A Lindfield D Chatswood Rangers White	10:40 11:30 12:20
Semi A Winner Pool 1 at The Glade	Winner Pool 2	1:00
Pool 3 at Asquith Park NSBHS A Kissing Point B Asquith A	Asquith A NSBHS A Kissing Point B	12:00 12:25 12:50
Pool 4 at Mills Park Hornsby RSL A Lindfield C Hornsby RSL A West Pymble B Mt Colah B West Pymble B	West Pymble B Mt Colah B Lindfield C Mt Colah B Hornsby RSL A Lindfield C	10:00 10:25 10:50 11:15 11:40 12:05
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Asquith	Winner Pool 4	1:30
Final Winner Semi A at Montview 1 (west)	Winner Semi B	2:30

Under 16 Group 1		
Pool 1 at Cammeray		
North Sydney United A	Lindfield A	8:30
West Pymble A	North Sydney United A	9:20
Lindfield A	West Pymble A	10:10
Pool 2 at Cammeray		
Chatswood Rangers Blue	Lane Cove A	8:55
Berowra A	Chatswood Rangers Blue	9:45
Lane Cove A	Berowra A	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at Cammeray	77111101 1 001 2	11.10
ca		
Pool 3 at Northbridge		
Lindfield B	Kissing Point A	8:30
Asquith A	Lindfield B	9:20
Kissing Point A	Asquith A	10:10
Pool 4 at Northbridge		
Northbridge A	Wahroonga A	8:55
Bannockburn A	Northbridge A	9:45
Wahroonga A	Bannockburn A	10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3	Winner Pool 4	11:15
at Northbridge	William 1 001 4	11.13
at north and		
Final Winner Semi A	Winner Semi B	1:30
at Blackman 1 (artificial east)		
Under 16 Group 2		
Pool 1 at Parklands		
West Pymble B	Hornsby Heights A	8:30
St Ives A	West Pymble B	9:20
Hornsby Heights A	St Ives A	10:10
Pool 2 at Parklands		
SH Pymble A	Berowra B	8:55
North Sydney United B	SH Pymble A	9:45
Berowra B	-	
DEIUWIA D	North Sydney United B	10:35
Final Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	12:30
at Montview 1 (west)		
,		

Under 18 Group 1 Pool 1 at Berowra		
Berowra A	Kissing Point A	8:30
Lindfield X	Berowra A	9:20
Kissing Point A	Lindfield X	10:10
Pool 2 at Berowra		
Kissing Point B	Lindfield A	8:55
Lane Cove A	Kissing Point B	9:45
Lindfield A	Lane Cove A	10:35
Semi A Winner Pool 1	Winner Pool 2	11:15
at Berowra		
Pool 3 at Asquith		
Asquith A	Berowra X	8:30
Greenwich A	Asquith A	9:20
Berowra X	Greenwich A	10:10
Pool 4 at Asquith		
Hornsby Heights A	St Ives B	8:55
Chatswood Rangers Blue	Hornsby Heights A	9:45
St Ives B	Chatswood Rangers Blue	10:35
Semi B Winner Pool 3 at Asquith	Winner Pool 4	11:15
Final Winner Semi A at Montview 1 (west)	Winner Semi B	1:30
Under 18 Group 2		
Pool 1 at Mimosa		
West Pymble A	St Ives A	9:30
Berowra B	West Pymble A	10:20
St Ives A	Berowra B	11:10
D 10 14"		
Pool 2 at Mimosa		0.55
St Ives C	Hornsby Heights B	9:55
Kissing Point C	St Ives C	10:45
Hornsby Heights B	Kissing Point C	11:35
Semi Winner Pool 1 at Mimosa	Winner Pool 2	12:15

Pool 3 at Parklands

Mt Colah A		Lindfield B	11:30
Hornsby RSL A		Mt Colah A	11:55
Lindfield B		Hornsby RSL A	12:20
Final Wir	ner Semi (west)	Winner Pool 3	2:00